Wellington City Singles

WCBA

President Woofi McLean
Vice Pres. Kirsten Dinnan

YTD Averages
(Page 1/1)

Winbowl 2.0

lan Klein Secretary
Dolly McLean Treasurer

13 October 2025

Name

Nick Archer

Zac Booth

David Brierley
Kirsten Dinnan
Richard Goodwin
Alan Giriffin

Chris Hills
Danny Jamieson
lan Klein

Games

102
99
102
102
96
102
99
42
102

YTD
123.03
119.34
162.00
170.98
114.30
162.93
141.83
175.21
172.65

Name Games
Susie Mann 99
Dolly McLean 102
Woofi McLean 102
Clare Sahayam 60
Seema Sahayam 73
Daniel Steele 102
Nathaniel Tofts 102
Vanessa Tomlinson 102
A Vacant 0

YTD
166.96
143.44
166.64
170.57
159.93
145.98
124.11
152.60
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